
IS
O

 1
40

01
:2

01
5 

Christine H. Alexander, CEO 
Alliance International Registrar, LLC. 
47585 Scenic Circle North, Canton, MI 48188 
www.allianceregistrar.com 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Chemico LLC 
 

Located at: 
 

25200 Telegraph Suite 120 
 Southfield, MI  48034  

  
 

Has successfully implemented a Management System which has been 
registered by Alliance International Registrar, LLC. 

for 
 

ISO 14001:2015 
 
 

SCOPE:  The environmental management is associated with the 

procurement, inventory management, quality, process, optimization, 
and compliance management (including operational support for     

onsite waste management) of chemicals.  

  
                                 Certification Number:  2138    
      Date of Certification:  May 25, 2025 
            Expiration Date:  May 24, 2028 


